
BAT-12V7.5AH
Battery 12V 7.5AH

Rechargeable battery 12V 7.5AH for UPS-

Features

Rated capacity to Final Voltage (AH):-
20 HR, 1.75 Volts/sec: 7.5-
10 HR, 1.75 Volts/sec: 7.10-
5 HR, 1.7 Volts/sec: 6.37-
1 HR, 1.3 Volts/sec: 4.5-

Specifications

Nominal voltage: 12 V
Dimensions: 151 x 65 x 93 mm
Height (incl. terminal): 99 mm
Terminal: F2
Weight: 2.2 kg

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

8
0.011
18.8
225x150x75 mm
315x295x120 mm
CN
8716309020701
8507208090
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